VITALS MONITORING AND
CRYOCONSOLE CONNECTIVITY
LABSYSTEM™ PRO
EP RECORDING SYSTEM
New Software V2.8
LabSystem™ PRO now provides
vitals monitoring with connectivity
to the PHILIPS™ IntelliVue range

or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
EP-438507-AC
VERSION 2.8 ORDERING INFORMATION
ADAPTER CABLE FOR VITALS*
M00420020360 Adapter, PHILIPS Vitals Straight Connect
M00420020370 Adapter, PHILIPS Vitals Crossover Connect
LABSYSTEM™ PRO
EP RECORDING SYSTEM
CABLES FOR MEDTRONIC™ CRYOCONSOLE CONNECTION
M00420011800 Cable, Null Modem 25 Ft.
M00420011810 Cable, Null Modem 50 Ft.
M00420011820 Cable, Null Modem 100 Ft.    *Both required, additional to RS232 cable